
Archdiocese of Seattle  Liturgy Office 

Liturgical Ministries Institute 
 

LENT AND EASTER FORMATION OPPORTUNITIES 

 

Deepen your understanding of the Sacred Liturgy 

Scripture and Liturgy 

St. Joseph, Vancouver 

Fri, Mar 21, 1pm-5pm 

Liturgical Basics 

St. Vincent de Paul, Federal Way 

Mon, Mar 24 and Tues, Mar 25, 7pm-9pm 

or Tues, Mar 25, 1pm-5pm 

Sacramental Basics 

St. Mary, Centralia 

Sat, Mar 29, 9am-1pm 

Theology of the Eucharist 

St. Charles Borromeo, Tacoma 

Mon, Mar 31, 1pm-5pm 

Sacred Space 

St. Anthony, Renton 

Thurs, May 8, 1pm-5pm 

Liturgical Year 

Christ Our Hope, Seattle 

Sat, May 10, 9am-1pm 

Liturgical Music 

St. Mary, Marysville 

Mon, May 12 and Tues, May 13 7pm-9pm 

or Tues, May 13, 1pm-5pm 

Celebrating the Mass 

St. Charles, Burlington 

Sat, May 24, 9am-1pm 

Visit the Liturgy Office website for 
more information and to register! 

http://www.seattlearchdiocese.org/liturgy/lmi.aspx


Liturgical Music 

St. Edward, Seattle 

Sat. Oct 11, 9am-1pm 

Liturgical Basics 

St. Luke, Shoreline 

Sat, Oct 18, 9am-1pm 

Sacred Space 

Sacred Heart, Bellevue 
Thurs, Nov 6 and Fri Nov 7, 7pm-9pm 

or Fri Nov 7, 1pm-5pm 

Sacramental Basics 

St. Thomas More, Lynnwood 

Sat, Nov 22, 9am-1pm 

Celebrating the Mass 

St. Rose de Viterbo, Longview 
Thurs Oct 2 and Fri Oct 3, 7pm-9pm 

or Friday, October 3,   1pm-5pm 

Liturgical Year 

St. Michael, Olympia 

Thurs. Oct 9, 1pm-5pm 

or Thurs. Oct 9 and Fri Oct 10, 7pm-9pm 

Scripture and Liturgy 

Church of the Assumption, Bellingham 

Sat Nov 8, 9am-1pm 

Archdiocese of Seattle  Liturgy Office 

Liturgical Ministries Institute 
 

FALL 2014 FORMATION OPPORTUNITIES 

 

Deepen your understanding of the Sacred Liturgy 

Visit the Liturgy Office website for 
more information and to register! 

http://www.seattlearchdiocese.org/liturgy/lmi.aspx

